
ATTACHMENT B 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS ADMINISTRATION SERVICES 

CONTRACT NO. PS05312717 

Mod.  
No. 

Description Date Amount 

1 Revise Section SP 11, Subrogation 
Recoveries to clarify requirements (workers’ 
compensation) 

10/28/14 $0 

2 Revise Section SP 11, Subrogation 
Recoveries to clarify requirements (pursue 
restitution) 

10/28/14 $0 

3 Approve Subcontractor Substitution 11/21/14 $0 

4 Exercise First, Three-Year Option 
extending period of performance through 
October 31, 2018  

10/13/15 $7,721,051 

5 Exercise Second, Three-Year Option Pending $7,867,714 

  Modification Total:  $15,588,765 

  Original Contract: 7/20/2011 $10,307,876 

  Total:  $25,896,641 

 


